

## Heather Rider Leadership Award for Young Adults

The purpose of the Heather Rider Leadership Award for Young Adults is to recognize the extraordinary leadership and service to others by a young person 19 to 22 years of age as of September 1st of the current year.

Heather Rider was a Cowlitz County 4-H member who was elected to serve as a State Ambassador and to the State 4-H Advisory Board. Heather was an exceptional young woman who touched many lives in her 4-H career before her life was cut short in September, 2005.

The award created in Heather's honor by the State 4-H Advisory Board seeks to recognize a young person 19 to 22 years of age for their 4-H involvement, past and present, at the club, county, regional, state, and/or national levels. The recognized youth will demonstrate a genuine passion for the 4-H Program.

Applications must be received by August 1st (see next page).

## Heather Rider Leadership Award for Young Adults

## **Application**

Nominee:			
Address:			
City:		State:	Zip:
Phone:		Email:	
Nominator:			
Address:			
City:	State	Zip	County:
Phone:		Email:	
Relationship to Nom	inee:		
In one page, describe engagement in comm	the past and pronunity service.	esent leaders . Be sure to ide	nee (electronic preferred) hip of the nominee and their entify local, county, regional, state,
and/or national enga			
Applications must b	e received by	August 1st.	
Send applications to	:		
State Advisory Board c/o Tony Dell WSU-Puyallup 2606 W Pioneer Puyallup, WA 98371			
i uyanup, wa 103/1	マノノロ		

If you have questions, contact Tony Dell, Phone: (253) 445-4550; or via e-mail at <a href="mailto:adell@wsu.edu">adell@wsu.edu</a>